
 2018 YRA LIS Day Race Perpetual Trophy Scoring

Current as of 10/4/18 One score for each day of racing. Red italic  scores are throw outs

One throw out for each four scores Backgound colors indicate which regatta, (table at bottom).

Boat Name Boat Type Owner Total

PHRF <84
Gitana Overall 8 Scores Needed to Qualify

After Midnight CTM 41 Paul Jeka 0.667

Andiamo/Jazz J 88 Paul Strauch 0.75 0.6

Avalanche Farr 395 Craig Albrecht 0.886111 1 1 1 1 0.75 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.875 0.875 0.875

Beagle J 44 Willets Meyer 0.143

Bellerophone Farr 40 OD Rick & Skip Sinclair 0.333

Bliksem Melges 32 Thijs Hovers 0.167

Blue Fire Summit 35 Mark Parry 1 1 1 1 0.167 0.4

Cara Mia Frers 41 Joseph Kerner 0.222

Charlie V J 44 USMMA 0.6 0.167 0.167

Charlotte Ben 36.7 Richard West 1

Chieftain Frers 45W Robert Chuda 0.25 0.2

Christopher Dragon Ker 40+ A & L Weiss 1

Cleo J 109 Ray Pepi 0.571667 0.429 0.429 0.429 0.429 0.643 0.643 0.643 0.643

Coyote Bolt 37 William Clemens 1 1 1 1

Day Tripper J 100 Robet Carballal 1 0.75 0.778

Eagle J 121 Steven Levy 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8

Espresso Frers 37 William Menninger 0.5

eXhaLe Xp 33 Oliver Repenning 1 1 1 1

Fireball J 111 B & J Baxter 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4

Freedom J 109 Cory Eaves 0.333667 0.143 0.143 0.143 0.143 0.429 0.429 0.429 0.429

Frequent Flyer Ben 36.7 Alistair Duke 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.625 1

Growth Spurt J 109 John Greifzu Jr 0.286 0.714 0.714 0.714 0.714

Ishkoodah C&C 115 James Barker 1

Joyride J 109 Greg Imbruce 0.571 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.889

Jules Baltic 52 Thomas Dunn 0.125 0.125

Just Plain Nutz Farr 30 N & C Dean 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75

Leon JK 1080 Peter McWhinnie 1 0.5 0.5

Loblolly J 35 Michael Greene 0.25

Loki J 109 David Rosow 1 1 1 1

M Squared J 120 William Mack 0.5

Mad Dogs and EnglishmenJ 109 Adrian Begley 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Madison J 120 Brian Spears 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Maxine J 44 William Ketcham 1 1 1 1 0.667 0.667 0.667

Moonshine Columbia 32 Allen Fligor 0.4

Morning Glory J 109 Carl Olsson 0.843222 0.857 0.857 0.857 0.857 0.733 0.733 0.733 0.733 0.857 0.857 0.857 0.857

Nordlys J 109 Robert Schwartz 0.571 0.571 0.571

Oakcliff Farr 40 Black Farr 40 Oakcliff Sailing 0.667 0.667 0.667 0.667 0.25 0.25 0.25

Oakcliff Farr 40 Blue Farr 40 Oakcliff Sailing 0.333 0.333 0.333 0.333

Oakcliff Ker 11.3 Ker 11.3 Oakcliff Sailing 0.375 0.375 0.375

Ohana Dehler 42 Ken Wisdom 0.2 0.333

Palantir 5 J 44 Bob & June Kendrick 0.286 0.286 0.286

Partnership 3 J 109 David Tortorello 0.214 0.214

Phantom XP 44 Chris Schoen 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Phantom Tripp 40 USMMA 1 1 1 1 0.6 0.667 0.667

Quintessence Swan 42 Roger Widmann 0.5 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8

Red Stripe Flying Tiger 10M Daniel DelBello 0.489 0.467 0.467 0.467 0.467 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Redemption Farr 395 David Goldstone 0.625 0.625 0.625
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Resolute J 44 Don & Rick Rave 0.714 0.714 0.714 0.714 0.5 0.5 0.5

Reviver J 112e Scott Devine 0.167

Rhiannon J 109 Chris Nicholls 0.556

Sea Wolf J 109 Ken O'Donnell 0.357 0.357 0.357 0.357

Side-Tracked Ben 36.7 B & S Caplan 0.5

Sirius J 33 Charles A Taus 1

Skye Farr 395 Ty Anderson 0.733375 1 1 1 1 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.667 0.8

Soca Melges 32 L. Juarbe/S. Saffer 0.75 0.75 0.75

Sonrisa Xp 44 Greg Kelly 0.866 0.866 0.866 0.866

Soulmates Goetz CTM 40 Adam Loory 0.9332 0.833 0.833 0.833 0.833 1 0.267 1 1 0.8 0.2 1 1 1

Spirit Of '76 C&C 115 Alan Borst 0.2 0.2

Strider J 109 Dan Corcoran 0.386167 0.286 0.286 0.286 0.286 0.5 0.429 0.286 0.25 0.25 0.75 0.667 0.286 0.286 0.286 0.286

Sweet Caroline J 109 Christopher Ercole 0.444 0.6

Tenacity Ben 44.7 Samuel Fuller 0.875 0.875 0.875 0.875 0.833 0.833 0.833

Tenebrae J 124 William Ingraham 0.705333 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.933 0.933 0.933 0.933

Texas Rose J 100 William Komaroff 0.133 0.133 0.2 0.2

Unplugged CTM 28 C & M Malloy 1 0.111

Vamp J 44 Leonard Sitar 0.571 0.571 0.571 0.571 0.833 0.833 0.833

Wave Rider Farr 30 B & V Ansart 1

Zig Zag J 109 B & M Johansson 0.908286 1 1 1 1 0.2 0.786 0.786 0.786 0.786

Gitana Spring 5 Scores Needed to Qualify Preliminary Final

Avalanche Farr 395 Craig Albrecht 0.85 2nd 1 1 1 1 0.75 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6

Beagle J 44 Willets Meyer 0.143

Bliksem Melges 32 Thijs Hovers 0.167

Blue Fire Summit 35 Mark Parry 1 1 1 1

Chieftain Frers 45W Robert Chuda 0.25

Cleo J 109 Ray Pepi 0.429 0.429 0.429 0.429

Coyote Bolt 37 William Clemens 1 1 1 1

Day Tripper J 100 Robet Carballal 1

Eagle J 121 Steven Levy 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8

eXhaLe Xp 33 Oliver Repenning 1 1 1 1

Fireball J 111 B & J Baxter 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4

Freedom J 109 Cory Eaves 0.143 0.143 0.143 0.143

Frequent Flyer Ben 36.7 Alistair Duke 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.625

Growth Spurt J 109 John Greifzu Jr 0.286

Joyride J 109 Greg Imbruce 0.33025 0.571 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25

Just Plain Nutz Farr 30 N & C Dean 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75

Madison J 120 Brian Spears 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Maxine J 44 William Ketcham 1 1 1 1

Morning Glory J 109 Carl Olsson 0.815667 3rd 0.857 0.857 0.857 0.857 0.733 0.733 0.733 0.733

Oakcliff Farr 40 Black Farr 40 Oakcliff Sailing 0.667 0.667 0.667 0.667

Oakcliff Farr 40 Blue Farr 40 Oakcliff Sailing 0.333 0.333 0.333 0.333

Palantir 5 J 44 Bob & June Kendrick 0.286 0.286 0.286

Phantom XP 44 Chris Schoen 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Phantom Tripp 40 USMMA 1 1 1 1

Quintessence Swan 42 Roger Widmann 0.8 0.5 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8

Red Stripe Flying Tiger 10M Daniel DelBello 0.489 0.467 0.467 0.467 0.467 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Resolute J 44 Don & Rick Rave 0.714 0.714 0.714 0.714

Skye Farr 395 Ty Anderson 0.733333 1 1 1 1 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2

Sonrisa Xp 44 Greg Kelly 0.866 0.866 0.866 0.866

Soulmates Goetz CTM 40 Adam Loory 0.8664 1st 0.833 0.833 0.833 0.833 1 0.267

Spirit Of '76 C&C 115 Alan Borst 0.2 0.2

Strider J 109 Dan Corcoran 0.3455 0.286 0.286 0.286 0.286 0.5 0.429 0.286

Tenacity Ben 44.7 Samuel Fuller 0.875 0.875 0.875 0.875

Tenebrae J 124 William Ingraham 0.705333 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.933 0.933 0.933 0.933

Texas Rose J 100 William Komaroff 0.133 0.133 0.2 0.2
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Unplugged CTM 28 C & M Malloy 1

Vamp J 44 Leonard Sitar 0.571 0.571 0.571 0.571

Zig Zag J 109 B & M Johansson 1 1 1 1

Gitana Fall 5 Scores Needed to Qualify

After Midnight CTM 41 Paul Jeka 0.667

Andiamo/Jazz J 88 Paul Strauch 0.75 0.6

Avalanche Farr 395 Craig Albrecht 0.875 0.875 0.875

Bellerophone Farr 40 OD Rick & Skip Sinclair 0.333

Blue Fire Summit 35 Mark Parry 0.167 0.4

Cara Mia Frers 41 Joseph Kerner 0.222

Charlie V J 44 USMMA 0.6 0.167 0.167

Charlotte Ben 36.7 Richard West 1

Chieftain Frers 45W Robert Chuda 0.2

Christopher Dragon Ker 40+ A & L Weiss 1

Cleo J 109 Ray Pepi 0.643 0.643 0.643 0.643

Day Tripper J 100 Robet Carballal 0.75 0.778

Espresso Frers 37 William Menninger 0.5

Freedom J 109 Cory Eaves 0.429 0.429 0.429 0.429

Frequent Flyer Ben 36.7 Alistair Duke 1

Growth Spurt J 109 John Greifzu Jr 0.714 0.714 0.714 0.714

Ishkoodah C&C 115 James Barker 1

Joyride J 109 Greg Imbruce 0.889

Jules Baltic 52 Thomas Dunn 0.125 0.125

Leon JK 1080 Peter McWhinnie 1 0.5 0.5

Loblolly J 35 Michael Greene 0.25

Loki J 109 David Rosow 1 1 1 3

M Squared J 120 William Mack 0.5

Mad Dogs and EnglishmenJ 109 Adrian Begley 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Maxine J 44 William Ketcham 0.667 0.667 0.667

Moonshine Columbia 32 Allen Fligor 0.4

Morning Glory J 109 Carl Olsson 0.857 0.857 0.857 0.857

Nordlys J 109 Robert Schwartz 0.571 0.571 0.571

Oakcliff Farr 40 Black Farr 40 Oakcliff Sailing 0.25 0.25 0.25

Oakcliff Ker 11.3 Ker 11.3 Oakcliff Sailing 0.375 0.375 0.375

Ohana Dehler 42 Ken Wisdom 0.2 0.333

Partnership 3 J 109 David Tortorello 0.214 0.214

Phantom Tripp 40 USMMA 0.6 0.667 0.667

Phantom XP 44 Chris Schoen 0.5 0.5 0.5

Quintessence Swan 42 Roger Widmann 0.8

Redemption Farr 395 David Goldstone 0.625 0.625 0.625

Resolute J 44 Don & Rick Rave 0.5 0.5 0.5

Reviver J 112e Scott Devine 0.167

Rhiannon J 109 Chris Nicholls 0.556

Sea Wolf J 109 Ken O'Donnell 0.357 0.357 0.357 0.357

Side-Tracked Ben 36.7 B & S Caplan 0.5

Sirius J 33 Charles A Taus 1

Skye Farr 395 Ty Anderson 0.667 0.8

Soca Melges 32 L. Juarbe/S. Saffer 0.75 0.75 0.75

Soulmates Goetz CTM 40 Adam Loory 0.966667 1 1 0.8 0.2 1 1 1

Strider J 109 Dan Corcoran 0.426833 0.25 0.25 0.75 0.667 0.286 0.286 0.286 0.286

Sweet Caroline J 109 Christopher Ercole 0.444 0.6

Tenacity Ben 44.7 Samuel Fuller 0.833 0.833 0.833

Unplugged CTM 28 C & M Malloy 0.111

Vamp J 44 Leonard Sitar 0.833 0.833 0.833
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Wave Rider Farr 30 B & V Ansart 1

Zig Zag J 109 B & M Johansson 0.786 0.2 0.786 0.786 0.786 0.786

PHRF 84-108
Sappho Overall 8 Scores Needed to Qualify

Albondigas J 88 Al Minella 0.6327 0.714 0.714 0.714 0.714 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.571 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.625

Arete J 105 D Hennes/Z & L Jelliffe 0.625333 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.688 0.688 0.688 0.688

Ataraxis J 105 Frank Latawiec 0.25 0.25

Big E.Z. J 105 Eric Bicknese 0.25 0.25

Black Pearl Soverel 33 Michael Gehrling 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8

Blackcomb J 100 J Yoder/B Gassman 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4

Bluzer J 92 Chris Waddel 0.75

Conundrum J 105 H Edegran & J Henderson0.903 0.833 0.833 0.833 0.833 0.938 0.938 0.938 0.938

Crazy Train Melges 24 Patrick Croke 0.9407 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.857 1 1 1 1 1 0.8 1 1

Deviation J 88 Iris Vogel 0.699818 0.571 0.571 0.571 0.571 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.714 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Escape J 88 Elizabeth Barry 0.922222 1 1 1 1 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.875 0.875 0.875 0.875

Evil Monkey Soverel 33 David Schmidt 0.714 0.143

eXhaLe XP 33 Oliver Repenning 0.857 0.714

First Light Tartan 101 Dana O'Brien 0.429 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4

Five East Ben 36.7 Frank Sess 0.286

Jamala IV Ben 36.7 Hamish Young 0.143

Laura Bea J 105 Max Kalehoff 0.3933 0.333 0.333 0.333 0.333 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.375 0.375 0.375 0.375

Loulou J 105 Paul Beaudin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Mad Blue J 105 Adrian Owles 0.25 0.25

Mischief Soverel 33 Tom Griffin 0.571

Nevermore J 88 Ken & Drew Hall 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.429

Oh Jee !! J 88 Nicolas Delcourt 0.305333 0.333 0.333 0.333 0.333 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25

Peregrina J 105 Josh Burack 0.167

Privateer J 105 Richard du Moulin 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Renegade Soverel 33 USMMA 0.497167 0.125 0.125 0.667 0.5 0.75 0.4 0.333 0.333

Revelation J 105 George Wilbanks 0.7834 0.667 0.667 0.667 0.667 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.667 0.875 0.875 0.875 0.875

Sanguine J 100 S Landy/Soohoo 0.2 0.2

Shadow Fox Hunter 37 Alex Helfand 0.25

Shakedown J 105 Jordan Mindich 0.5 0.5 0.857 0.429

Shooting Star J 105 Robert Betensky 0.5 0.25

Sirius J 33 Charles A. Taus 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.75 0.4

Sleepy Head Antrim 27 OB Jeff Epstein 0.75

Solution J 105 David Willis 0.813333 0.583 0.583 0.583 0.583 1 1 0.714 1

Speed D8 Evelyn 32-2 Chuck McCarthy 0.5 1 0.5 1

Strange Brew J 105 Randy Bourne 0.512286 0.417 0.417 0.417 0.417 1 0.438 0.438 0.438 0.438

Sunshine Daydream Ben 36.7 Chris Fesenmeyer 0.857

Surfer Girl J 88 Keith Rehder 0.286 0.125 0.125

That's Rediculous Ben 36.7 Francis Nilsen 1

Trifecta J 105 Hering/Scarpulla/Price 0.759222 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.833 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75

Veleiro J 88 Don Malin 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.143

Velocity J 88 Kevin Marks 0.714 0.429

Whirlwind J 88 William Purdy 0.72025 0.286 0.286 0.286 0.286 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.857 0.375 0.375 0.375 0.375

Wings J 88 Mike Bruno 0.846857 0.857 0.857 0.857 0.857 1 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75

Young American J 105 Young American Jr Big Boat0.654 0.917 0.917 0.917 0.917 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.313 0.313

Sappho Spring 5 Scores Needed to Qualify Preliminary Final

Albondigas J 88 Al Minella 0.609333 0.714 0.714 0.714 0.714 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4

Arete J 105 D Hennes/Z & L Jelliffe 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Ataraxis J 105 Frank Latawiec 0.25 0.25

Black Pearl Soverel 33 Michael Gehrling 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8



 2018 YRA LIS Day Race Perpetual Trophy Scoring

Blackcomb J 100 J Yoder/B Gassman 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4

Conundrum J 105 H Edegran & J Henderson 0.833 0.833 0.833 0.833

Crazy Train Melges 24 Patrick Croke 0.908143 3rd 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.857 1 1 1 1

Deviation J 88 Iris Vogel 0.723667 0.571 0.571 0.571 0.571 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8

Escape J 88 Elizabeth Barry 0.933333 2nd 1 1 1 1 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8

Evil Monkey Soverel 33 David Schmidt 0.714

eXhaLe XP 33 Oliver Repenning 0.857

First Light Tartan 101 Dana O'Brien 0.40725 0.429 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4

Jamala IV Ben 36.7 Hamish Young 0.143

Laura Bea J 105 Max Kalehoff 0.377667 0.333 0.333 0.333 0.333 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4

Loulou J 105 Paul Beaudin 1 1st 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Nevermore J 88 Ken & Drew Hall 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6

Oh Jee !! J 88 Nicolas Delcourt 0.333 0.333 0.333 0.333

Renegade Soverel 33 USMMA 0.125 0.125

Revelation J 105 George Wilbanks 0.722333 0.667 0.667 0.667 0.667 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75

Sanguine J 100 S Landy/Soohoo 0.2 0.2

Shakedown J 105 Jordan Mindich 0.5 0.5 0.857 0.429

Sirius J 33 Charles A. Taus 0.6 0.6 0.6

Solution J 105 David Willis 0.813333 0.583 0.583 0.583 0.583 1 1 0.714 1

Speed D8 Evelyn 32-2 Chuck McCarthy 0.5

Strange Brew J 105 Randy Bourne 0.417 0.417 0.417 0.417

Trifecta J 105 Hering/Scarpulla/Price 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75

Veleiro J 88 Don Malin 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2

Velocity J 88 Kevin Marks 0.714

Whirlwind J 88 William Purdy 0.8215 0.286 0.286 0.286 0.286 1 1 1 1 1 1

Wings J 88 Mike Bruno 0.857 0.857 0.857 0.857

Young American J 105 Young American Jr Big Boat0.729778 0.917 0.917 0.917 0.917 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6

Sappho Fall 5 Scores Needed to Qualify

Albondigas J 88 Al Minella 0.625 0.571 0.625 0.625 0.625 0.625

Arete J 105 D Hennes/Z & L Jelliffe 0.688 0.688 0.688 0.688

Big E.Z. J 105 Eric Bicknese 0.25 0.25

Bluzer J 92 Chris Waddel 0.75

Conundrum J 105 H Edegran/J Henderson 0.938 0.938 0.938 0.938

Crazy Train Melges 24 Patrick Croke 1 0.8 1 1

Deviation J 88 Iris Vogel 0.6428 1 0.714 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Escape J 88 Elizabeth Barry 0.875 0.875 0.875 0.875

Evil Monkey Soverel 33 David Schmidt 0.143

eXhaLe XP 33 Oliver Repenning 0.714

Five East Ben 36.7 Frank Sess 0.286

Laura Bea J 105 Max Kalehoff 0.40625 0.5 0.375 0.375 0.375 0.375

Mad Blue J 105 Adrian Owles 0.25 0.25

Mischief Soverel 33 Tom Griffin 0.571

Nevermore J 88 Ken & Drew Hall 0.429

Oh Jee !! J 88 Nicolas Delcourt 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25

Peregrina J 105 Josh Burack 0.167

Privateer J 105 Richard du Moulin 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Renegade Soverel 33 USMMA 0.53 0.667 0.5 0.75 0.4 0.333 0.333

Revelation J 105 George Wilbanks 0.875 0.667 0.875 0.875 0.875 0.875

Shadow Fox Hunter 37 Alex Helfand 0.25

Shooting Star J 105 Robert Betensky 0.5 0.25

Sirius J 33 Charles A. Taus 0.75 0.4

Sleepy Head Antrim 27 OB Jeff Epstein 0.75

Speed D8 Evelyn 32-2 Chuck McCarthy 1 0.5 1

Strange Brew J 105 Randy Bourne 0.5785 1 0.438 0.438 0.438 0.438

Sunshine Daydream Ben 36.7 Chris Fesenmeyer 0.857

Surfer Girl J 88 Keith Rehder 0.286 0.125 0.125
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That's Rediculous Ben 36.7 Francis Nilsen 1

Trifecta J 105 Hering/Scarpulla/Price 0.77075 0.833 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75

Veleiro J 88 Don Malin 0.143

Velocity J 88 Kevin Marks 0.429

Whirlwind J 88 William Purdy 0.4955 0.857 0.375 0.375 0.375 0.375

Wings J 88 Mike Bruno 0.8125 1 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75

Young American J 105 Young American Jr Big Boat 0.313 0.313

PHRF >108
Competitors Overall 6 Scores Needed to Qualify

Arrows C&C 35 MK III Bill Mullan 0.25 0.4

Belles Filles Ben 375 Joseph Healey Sr 0.286 1

Blue Sky Blue Sail 24 Robert Young 0.75

Blur J 80 G. Suss & P. Walters 1 1 1 1 0.857 1 1 1

Borderline C&C 35 MK III J Asch/S Bishop 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6

Bouree J 30 Doug Abel 0.429 0.667

Brilliant Frers 33 Arthur Kelly 0.757 0.75 0.75 0.571 0.714 1 0.25

Chaika Taylor 34 Richard Coar 0.5 0.667 1

Chicken Wing Ranger 33 Mike Chapell 1 0.5

Duet Jean Sun Fast 37 Andrian Lubimov 0.571 0.333

Eagle X-332 Ernie Bivona 0.625125 0.333 0.333 0.667 0.667 0.667 0.667 0.333 0.5 1 0.5

Easy Red J 92 John Cutting 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.8

Hustler J 29 John Esposito 0.667 0.667

Kinsale J 30 Michael White 0.75

Loki 4 Cal 33-2 Richard Correll 0.286 0.143 0.5

Lucida J 27 Barry Purcell 0.833

Miller's Crossing Rodgers 26 Christopher Miller 0.333

Orion S2 10.3 Brian Coon 0.143 0.571 0.75 0.5

Rift J 29 MHOB B Maher/R Latovitzki 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.5

Ripple S2 9.1 Michael Greene 0.75

Roo C&C 33-2 Gary Tarnoff 0.143 0.167

Speedway Boogie Colgate 26 Chris Brady 0.209571 0.25 0.167 0.167 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.167 0.25

Tartaruga Jean 409 David Messenger 0.6

Thin Man J 92 Todd Aven 0.937375 0.75 0.833 0.833 1 1 1 1 0.833 1 0.5

Upsetter J 80 Jason Viseltear 0.736889 1 0.5 0.5 0.533 0.533 0.533 0.533 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.833

Veronique Ben 345 Bert Rubin-de-Cervens 0.2

Wild Things Ben 38.1 Timothy Price 0.167

Competitors Spring 4 Scores Needed to Qualify Preliminary Final

Arrows C&C 35 MK III Bill Mullan 0.25

Belles Filles Ben 375 Joseph Healey Sr 0.286

Blue Sky Blue Sail 24 Robert Young 0.75

Blur J 80 G. Suss & P. Walters 1 1st 1 1 1 0.857

Borderline C&C 35 MK III J Asch/S Bishop 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6

Bouree J 30 Doug Abel 0.429

Brilliant Frers 33 Arthur Kelly 0.738 2nd 0.75 0.75 0.571 0.714

Chicken Wing Ranger 33 Mike Chapell 1

Duet Jean Sun Fast 37 Andrian Lubimov 0.571

Eagle X-332 Ernie Bivona 0.6002 0.333 0.333 0.667 0.667 0.667 0.667

Easy Red J 92 John Cutting 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6

Hustler J 29 John Esposito 0.667 0.667

Loki 4 Cal 33-2 Richard Correll 0.286 0.143

Orion S2 10.3 Brian Coon 0.143 0.571

Rift J 29 MHOB B Maher/R Latovitzki 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4

Roo C&C 33-2 Gary Tarnoff 0.143
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Speedway Boogie Colgate 26 Chris Brady 0.202833 0.25 0.167 0.167 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2

Thin Man J 92 Todd Aven 0.75 0.833 0.833 1 1 1 1 .

Upsetter J 80 Jason Viseltear 0.703556 3rd 1 0.5 0.5 0.533 0.533 0.533 0.533 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8

Competitors Fall 4 Scores Needed to Qualify

Arrows C&C 35 MK III Bill Mullan 0.4

Belles Filles Ben 375 Joseph Healey Sr 1

Blur J 80 G. Suss & P. Walters 1 1

Blur J 80 G. Suss & P. Walters 1

Bouree J 30 Doug Abel 0.667

Brilliant Frers 33 Arthur Kelly 1 0.25

Chaika Taylor 34 Richard Coar 0.5 0.667 1

Chicken Wing Ranger 33 Mike Chapell 0.5

Duet Jean Sun Fast 37 Andrian Lubimov 0.333

Eagle X-332 Ernie Bivona 0.666667 0.333 0.5 1 0.5

Easy Red J 92 John Cutting 0.8

Kinsale J 30 Michael White 0.75

Loki 4 Cal 33-2 Richard Correll 0.5

Lucida J 27 Barry Purcell 0.833

Miller's Crossing Rodgers 26 Christopher Miller 0.333

Orion S2 10.3 Brian Coon 0.75 0.5

Rift J 29 MHOB B Maher/R Latovitzki 0.5

Ripple S2 9.1 Michael Greene 0.75

Roo C&C 33-2 Gary Tarnoff 0.167

Speedway Boogie Colgate 26 Chris Brady 0.167 0.25

Tartaruga Jean 409 David Messenger 0.6

Thin Man J 92 Todd Aven 0.833 1 0.5

Upsetter J 80 Jason Viseltear 0.833

Veronique Ben 345 Bert Rubin-de-Cervens 0.2

Wild Things Ben 38.1 Timothy Price 0.167

IRC Day Races
Caper Overall 6 Scores Needed to Qualify

After Midnight CTM 41 Paul Jeka 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4

Christopher Dragon Ker 40+ A & L Weiss 1 0.444 0.444 0.444

M.A.T. 1180 M.A.T. 1180 USMMA 0.111 0.111 0.111

Quintessence Swan NYYC 42 Roger Widmann 0.792667 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.5 0.778 0.778 0.778

Skye Mills 41 Michael Bistany 0.4932 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.333 0.333 0.333

Caper Spring 4 Scores Needed to Qualify Preliminary Final

After Midnight CTM 41 Paul Jeka 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4

Quintessence Swan NYYC 42 Roger Widmann 0.8 1st 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8

Skye Mills 41 Michael Bistany 0.6 0.6 0.6

Caper Fall 4 Scores Needed to Qualify

Christopher Dragon Ker 40+ A & L Weiss 0.629333 1 0.444 0.444 0.444

M.A.T. 1180 M.A.T. 1180 USMMA 0.111 0.111 0.111

Quintessence Swan NYYC 42 Roger Widmann 0.778 0.5 0.778 0.778 0.778

Skye Mills 41 Michael Bistany 0.333 0.333 0.333



 2018 YRA LIS Day Race Perpetual Trophy Scoring

Spin Color Table

AYC Spring Series YRA Champs BRYC Cross Sound

SCYC Roosevelt CI Woman Skip RYC/STC LIS Champs

LHYC RFTC CI Day Race CYC Vanderbilt

HYC Day Race MSSA Cancer CupAYC Fall

NSYC Day Race Masthead Race LHYC Fall

PWYC Day Race WLIS Gov Cup MBFS

LHYC Lloyd's Trophy LHYC Katrina Cup

EBYRA CI Cup CYC Winkle Cup

HYC Mayor's Race DYS Capt Isl Race

Larchmont RW Samford Denmark

Non Spin <139 One score for each day of Day Racing and two for Distance races .

Kings Point 6 Scores Needed to Qualify

Adagio Ben 411 S Schwartz/M Roher 0.8 0.5 0.333

Arete Ben 40-2 Bill Denslow 0.333 0.333

Atalanta J 42 Kurt Locher 0.2 0.2 0.625

Bellatrix Salona 41 Deric Hetzel 0.333

Black Mallard Cardinal 46 Tracy McRoberts 0.4 0.4

Borderline C&C 35 Mk III Stephen Bishop 0.167

Brilliant Frers 33 Arthur Kelley 0.857 1

Bullitt J 32 Ray Faust 0.25 0.25

Callisto Xc 35 M & C Honorowski 0.25

Chieftain Frers 45W Robert Chuda 0.833

Debbie's Diamond CTM 40 Michael Walsh 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6

Dream Weaver Jean 35-2 David Raymond 0.8 0.8

Fantasy Girl X-332 W Walasek/V Nanni 0.667

Gringo Pearson 37 Michael McGuire 0.5

Harvest Moon Catalina 445 Charles Chiaramonte 0.8 0.8

Impulse O'Day 39 Len Di lorio 0.789778 1 1 1 1 1 0.429 0.429 0.429 0.429 0.75 0.5

Indigo C&C 35 MkIII Douglas Wasama 0.4

Iris Sabre 426 Lee Backus 0.6 0.333

Joysea J 105 William Heller 0.25 0.667

Kekoa Tartan 38 Luke Wakeman 0.9375 0.5 0.5 0.75 1 1 0.333 0.333 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.333

Mariah C&C 35 MKI John Stomber 0.810667 0.889 1 0.714 0.714 0.714 0.714 0.833

No No Nanette Hunter 37.5 Harvey Bass 0.6 0.6

Pauls Hardware Ben 40-2 Paul Adelberg 1

Pegasus Tartan 41 Austin Royle 1

Rascal Ericson 39 Christopher Schneider 0.952333 1 1 1 0.857 1 1 1 1 0.857 0.857 0.857 0.857 0.143 0.714 1

Rift J 29 William Maher 0.778 1

Rocinante Little Harbor 46 Ronald Weiss 0.571

Shining Star Farr 33 Steve Hayes 0.8396 1 1 0.8 0.8 0.875 0.875 0.875 0.571 0.571 0.571 0.571 0.8 0.8

Snow Goose C&C 35-1 Thomas C. Delaney 1 0.5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Tonic Ben First 35 Steve Lukens 0.2 0.2

White Hawk Ben 41 Michael Trant 0.333

Winsome C&C 34+ Brian McCloskey 0.8 0.8 0.125

Xanadu X 412 C & E Goodrich 1
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Non Spin >138
Mertz 6 Scores Needed to Qualify

Andantino Bayfield 36 Andris Ledins 0.6 0.6

Annandale Pearson 10M Peter Trunfio 0.7334 0.5 0.5 0.75 0.75 1 0.667

Aqua Sound Hunter 31 Miroslaw Poplawski 0.8 0.8

At Last! Pearson 28-2 Richard Tella 0.714 0.571

Bibi Kalik 33 Charnjiv Brar 1

Carry On C&C 33-1 Thomas Oryniak 0.857 0.857

Encore Ben First 305 Matthew Stainback 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25

Fides Hunter 340 Tom Ducrot 0.2 0.2

Flo III C&C 25 James Goodridge 0.75 0.833

Foolish Pleasure Morgan 30 CB John Ekberg 0.440667 1 0.25 0.25 0.286 0.286 0.286 0.286 1

Freyja Alden Challenger YawlJoe Hayes 0.143 0.143

Hanon Catalina 22 Michael Mullan 0.25 0.25

Impulse O'Day 39 Len Di lorio 0.667

Janifferjil Sabre 34 Jane Bergere 0.667

Jumping Jack Flash Hunter 34 Jack Posner 0.5374 0.5 0.444 0.714 0.6 0.429 0.143

June B Tartan 33 Julian Fisher 0.143 0.143 0.143 0.143

Let It Be Bristol 29.9 Dan Jennings 0.7666 1 0.5 0.5 1 0.333 0.833

Live Wire Pearson 33-2 James Lynch 0.2

Mary Carol Ben Oceanis 350 Phillip Sweeney 0.143 0.111

Miller's Crossing Rodgers 26 Christopher Miller 0.5

Muxie Duxer Ericson 32-2 T P Enders 0.75

Neva Ben 235 Alexander Henkin 0.167

New Freedom Catalina 34 Mark Lasser 0.75 0.75 0.6 0.25 0.667

Nirvana Sakonnet 23 Robin C Ricca 1

On The Mark II Hunter 35.5 Marc Luxemburg 0.439 0.4 0.4 0.25 0.25 0.667 0.667 0.2 0.2

Pentimento Tartan 31 Robert Millstein 1 1

Pirate Bey Ericson 28 Jim Gerakaris 0.2

Placebo Newport 27 Jackson Knowles 0.375 0.375

Plausible Freedom Cat KetchM Leinweber/K Krauze 0.4 0.4

Reverie Tar 31 SD John Hillhouse 0.167

Rolling Home Pearson 28-2 Robert Coddington 0.167

Sally E AC Cat 24 John Reffner 1

Sea fiddler Pearson 36 Kenneth MacArtney 0.5

Seafeather III Morgan 43 Anthony Leitner 1 1

Serendipity Cat 30 Ron Ferina 0.4

Slingshot Ben 235 Robert Slingo 0.286 0.286

Soup Bone IV Chrysler 27 Lyndon Hemlbolt 0.5 0.5

Summertime Hunter 28 Peter Vanderwaart 0.25

The Other One San Juan 28 Constantine Baris 1 1 0.75 0.75 0.75

Triton Tartan 342 Mike Sullivan 0.714 0.714 0.6 0.6

Trouble Colgate 26 Miguel Dominguez 0.143 0.143

V&P Pearson 30 Marek Kurek 0.429 0.429

Veronica Bah Islander 30 Ed Tella 0.5 1 0.571 0.429 0.667

Veronica O'Day 30 Nitzan Levy 0.4 0.4
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Water Music Elite 346 Stephen O'Reilly 0.429 0.556

Wild Fire C&C 34 Kevin Curtis 1 1

Yumi III Ben 423 Yuji Sugimoto 0.2 0.2

NS Color Table

LYC Eldu LHYC Stratford ShoalSCYC Stratford Shoal

NYAC Stratford Shoal Larchmont RW LHYC Katrina Cup

SCYC Roosevelt Sea Cliff ALIR CYC Winkle Cup

LHYC RFTC YRA Champs DYS Capt Isl Race

IHYC Geartester WLIS Gov Cup

NSYC Day Race

RYC Stratford Shoal Stamford OvernightSamford Denmark

LHYC Lloyd Trophy CI Woman Skip BRYC Cross Sound

HYC Day Race CI Day Race CYC Vanderbilt

EBYRA CI Cup MSSA Cancer CupLHYC Fall

PWYC Day Race Masthead Race IHYC Gearbuster

HYC Mayor's Race Vineyard Race Manhasset Bay YC Fall

CI Distance Race


